
Lower Elementary  

Prekindergarten 

Abeer Ibrahim PK abeer.ibrahim@dadeschools.net 

Barbara Sobera-Arteaga  PK barteaga@dadeschools.net 

Kindergarten 

Cathy Stewart  KG cstewart5051@dadeschools.net 

Stephanie Jean-Jacques  KG sjeanjacques@dadeschools.net 

Jacqueline Kolb KG mskolb@dadeschools.net 

Odalis Piloto  KG opiloto@dadeschools.net 

Alyson Somers  KG 230249@dadeschools.net 

First Grade 

Jennifer Pita  1ST jenpita@dadeschools.net 

Orsoly Laura Balogh 1ST 346189@dadeschools.net 

Fabian Aneiros  1ST 255528@dadeschools.net 

Valentina Mastropasqua 1ST 346691@dadeschools.net 

Blima Singer 1ST msinger@dadeschools.net 

Katie Garcia 1ST TBA 

Simona Davydov 1ST TBA 

Second Grade 

Jacqueline Blumstein  2ND jalalu@dadeschools.net 

Sarah Reigrod  2ND sreigrod@dadeschools.net 

Sharon Zysman 2ND 926903@dadeschools.net 

Jennifer Rivero  2ND jennifersanchez@dadeschools.net 

Wanda McKinney  2ND wmckinney@dadeschools.net 

Claudine Miles 2ND milesc@dadeschools.net 

Third Grade 

Michelle Baldriche  3RD michellebaldriche@dadeschools.ne 

Daniela Sanz  3RD sanz@dadeschools.net 

Jessica Rodriguez 3RD 256649@dadeschools.net 

Jessica Wohl 3RD jmwohl8@dadeschools.net 

Marisol Sandoval  3RD marsandoval@dadeschools.net 

Marilina Figueroa  3RD m_figueroa@dadeschools.net 
 

Upper Elementary 

Fourth Grade 

Frances Mora  4  



 

Middle School  

Sixth Grade  

Silvia Mayorga 6th silviamayorga@dadeschools.net 

Blanton Harris 6th baharris@dadeschools.net 

Lori Russo 6th lrusso@dadeschools.net 

Christine Bergman 6th 210411@dadeschools.net 

Saly Mawas 6th smawas85@dadeschools.net 

Lauren Perez 6th lperez1@dadeschools.net 

Thomas Sievert 6th 334373@dadeschools.net 

Blondine Isnady 6th bisnady@dadeschools.net 

Seventh Grade 

Lauren Perez 7th lperez1@dadeschools.net 

Thomas Sievert 7th 334373@dadeschools.net 

Beatrice McKoy Mitchell 7th bmitchell@dadeschools.net 

Lois Lax 7th 171657@dadeschools.net 

Dalia Rodriguez 7th dmrodriguez@dadeschools.net 

Andrea Edwards 7th chloe1@dadeschools.net 

Donna Wolfson 7th dwolfson@dadeschools.net 

Eighth Grade 

Mellissa Levine 8th 333847@dadeschools.net 

Nicolas Giordano 8th ngiordano@dadeschools.net 

Kerlyn Prada 8th kprada@dadeschools.net 

Thomas Sievert 8th 334373@dadeschools.net 

Lauren Perez 8th lperez1@dadeschools.net 

Danielle Klahr 8th djklahr@dadeschools.net 

Minna Larsson 8th mlarsson@dadeschools.net 

Stephanie Barros 8th sbarros1@dadeschools.net 

Specials 

Blondine Isnady Media Center bisnady@dadeschools.net 
Onidia Martinez                      Spanish onimartinez@dadeschools.net 
Karem Marimon-Reyes Spanish KaremMarimon@dadeschools.net 
Barbara Guardia                     Spanish guardiabarbaram@dadeschools.net 
Mary Gambarte                           ESOL marygambarte@dadeschools.net 
Maria Romero                                ART romerom@dadeschools.net 



Main Office 

Zoraya Davis                                           Treasurer zdavis@dadeschools.net 
Marian Smeraldi-Lopez                        MS Registrar mslopez@dadeschools.net 
Micaela Cejas                                        ES Assistant micaelacejas@dadeschools.net 
Yanina Moreyra                                        Comm. Sch. Sp. ymoreyra@dadeschools.net 
Farzaneh Danaei Office Clerk fdanaei@dadeschools.net 
Antonella Marra Office Clerk Amarra@dadeschools.net 

 

 


